Collie Club of Maine Sun 1
Sunday, June 20, 2021

Judge:

Jan Skurzynski

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 7

8006 A4 Dodger, Russell Terrier, Mary Valentine

8007 AXPB Pig, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

8014 A8 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner

8016 AXPB Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

8004 A8 Cinnamon, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst

8008 AX8 - Ryder, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

8010 A8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 9

12007 AXPA 1vy, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

12001 P8 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

12010 AXPB Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

12002 A€ Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

12004 A8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12008 A8 Keltie, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson

12011 A8 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

12012 A8 Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12017 A SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 17

16030 APAMaverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16039 AXA Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Mechan

16008 A8 Anne, Collie, Catherine Crawford

16023 A8 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton

16025 A8 Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

16032 A8 Ziva, Collie, Butch Jersey

16033 AXP8 Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

16036 A8 |bex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek

16003 A8 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson

16011 A8 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard

16014 A8 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

16018 AXE  Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

16029 A8 Glick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

16031 A8 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

16035 A Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

16037 A8 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

16038 A8 Zip-A-Dee, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy
Height

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 36
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Jump Height =

24001
24004
24016
24006
24007

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXB

AXB

Rory, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth
Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti
Junior, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson

Miz Biscuit, Golden Retriever, Laura Rollins
Flo, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Obi-Wan, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Molly, Boxer, Hanne Tierney

Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Pauli Girl, Border Collie, Dawn Kubichko
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Cass, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

Nor'E, Border Collie, Dawn Kubichko

Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther

Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton
Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour

24 #ofdogs 10
Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey

Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
Titan, Collie, Patti Lieb

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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24008 A8
24012 A8
24013 A

24014 A8
24015 A

Jump Height =
26001 A8
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Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Barbour
Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Myles, Collie, Patti Lieb

Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24C #of dogs 1
Fuel, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther

Judge:

Jan Skurzynski

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =
8009 OA

Jump Height =
12015

Jump Height =
16010

8 #ofdogs 1
Redford, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

12 #ofdogs 1

OAP Buccleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson

16 #ofdogs 3

OAP Coda, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

16017 OAP Aria, Australian Shepherd, Kristen Lavoie

16020 A Cheers!, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20002 %A Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

20040 OA  Ru, Labrador Retriever, Mary Thurlow

20048 %A Flash, Australian Shepherd, Paula Sokoloski

20070 %A  Kanga, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24003 %A Chase, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Thornton

24017 OA  Kyllikki, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti
Judge: Jan Skurzynski

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

8001 NAB
8005 NAB
8011 NAB
Jump Height =

16013 NAP
16007 NAA

8 #ofdogs 3
Wicked, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Duncan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lynne Bloor Wolfe
Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

16 #ofdogs 4
Rhyli, Labrador Retriever, Donna Cook
Beau, All American, Cassandra Gress

16015
16024

NAB - Echo, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth McAdams
NAB |sabeau, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 9

20018 NAP - Micah, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
20027 NAP Annie, Great Dane, Hanne Tierney
20042 NAP - Galen, Berger Picard, Megan Huber
20006 NAB April, Collie, Barbara Corriveau
20016 NAB - Bonzo, Border Collie, Cynthia Ratner
20028 NA8  Violet, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines

20045 NAB - Gracie Rose, Golden Retriever, Monica Land Stathers
20047 NAB  Cabernet, Australian Shepherd, Patti Lieb
20065 NAB - Franki, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

Jump Height= 24
24011

#of dogs 1
NAB - Nina, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

Judge: Jan Skurzynski

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 7

8006 A Dodger, Russell Terrier, Mary Valentine

8007 APB Pig, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

8014 APB Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner

8016 APB - Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

8004 AXB - Cinnamon, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernsf
8008 AXB Ryder, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

8010 A8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 8

12008 A Keltie, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson
12001 APB Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
12010 APB - Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

12002 A8 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
12004 AXB - Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12011 AXB Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
12012 X8 Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12017 B SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 19

16017 APA - Aria, Australian Shepherd, Kristen Lavoie

16030 APA - Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16039 AXIA - Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Mechan
16001 APB Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Jump Height =
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Anne, Collie, Catherine Crawford

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

Ziva, Collie, Butch Jersey

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

Zip-A-Dee, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy
Height

20 #ofdogs 35

Junior, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Flo, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead

Nor'E, Border Collie, Dawn Kubichko

Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

Rory, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Obi-Wan, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

Molly, Boxer, Hanne Tierney

Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Pauli Girl, Border Collie, Dawn Kubichko
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Cass, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion

20052 AXIB - Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

20054 A8 Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

20058 B Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

20061 AXB Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

20063 B Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

20066 AXB Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther

20072 A8 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

20074 B \Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton
20077 AXB Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 9
24001 B Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey
24006 B Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

24007 AXB Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
24008 B Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24012 AXB - Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Barbour

24013 AXB - Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24014 B Myles, Collie, Patti Lieb

24015 A8 Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24016 AXB Titan, Collie, Patti Lieb

Jump Height= 24C #of dogs 1
26001 AXB Fyel, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther

Judge: Jan Skurzynski

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2
8001 OA) Wicked, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8009 A Redford, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12007 %% Ivy, All American, Jamie Mulcahey
12015 0% Buccleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16004 0% Nina, Collie, Anne Lively
16010 0% Coda, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20036 OAl Miz Biscuit, Golden Retriever, Laura Rollins
20040 OA) Ru, Labrador Retriever, Mary Thurlow
20048 OAJ Flash, Australian Shepherd, Paula Sokoloski
20070 OA Kanga, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24003 OAl Chase, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Thornton
24004 OAV " Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24017 OA Kyllikki, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

Judge: Jan Skurzynski

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height=§ #of dogs 1
8011 NAB Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12006 NAP Keeper, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Hammond

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4
16013 NAP Rhyli, Labrador Retriever, Donna Cook
16007 NAJA Beau, All American, Cassandra Gress

16020 NAB - Cheers!, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
16024 NAB |sabeau, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 10
20018 NA® - Micah, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
20027 NA% - Annie, Great Dane, Hanne Tierney

20042 NAP Galen, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

20002 NAB Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

20006 NAB - April, Collie, Barbara Corriveau

20016 NAB Bonzo, Border Collie, Cynthia Ratner

20028 NAB Violet, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines

20045 NAB  Gracie Rose, Golden Retriever, Monica Land Stathers
20047 NAB - Cabernet, Australian Shepherd, Patti Lieb

20065 NAB Franki, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24011 NAB Nina, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Collie Club of Maine Sun 2
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Judge:

Jan Skurzynski

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= §

8006
8007
8014
8016
8004
8008
8010

Jump Height= 12

12007
12005
12010
12002
12004
12008
12011
12012
12017

Jump Height= 16

16030
16045
16023
16025
16033
16036
16040
16003
16011
16014
16018
16031
16035
16037

Jump Height= 20

20037
20062
20017

#ofdogs 7

A4 Dodger, Russell Terrier, Mary Valentine

AXPB Pig, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

A8 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner

AXPB Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

A8 Cinnamon, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst
AX8 - Ryder, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

A8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

#ofdogs 9

AXPA 1vy, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

A8 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
%P8 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

A€ Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

A8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Keltie, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson
A8 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

A8 Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

A SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

#ofdogs 14

APAMaverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

AXPA River, Border Collie, Mary Thurlow

A8 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
A8 Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

AXP8 Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

A8 |bex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
AXPB Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

AX8 - Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
A8 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
AXe - Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

AB - Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

M8 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
A8 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

#ofdogs 35
APARory, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth

AXPA Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti
AXA - Junior, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson

20050
20012
20020
20039

20053
20057
20071
20075
20076
20001
20004
20005
20008
20010
20011
20023
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20046
20052

20054
20058
20059
20061
20063
20066
20072
20074
20077
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AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

24001
24016
24006
24007
24008
24012
24013
24014
24015

AXA

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Flo, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey
Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Obi-Wan, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Pauli Girl, Border Collie, Dawn Kubichko
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Cass, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

Nor'E, Border Collie, Dawn Kubichko

Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther

Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton
Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour

24 #ofdogs 9

Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey

Titan, Collie, Patti Lieb

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Barbour
Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Myles, Collie, Patti Lieb

Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Jump Height=24C #ofdogs 1
26001 A Fyel, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther

Judge:

Jan Skurzynski

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 7

8006 AXA - Dodger, Russell Terrier, Mary Valentine
8007 APB Pig, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
8014 AIPB Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner
8016 APB Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

8004 AXB - Cinnamon, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst

8008 AXB Ryder, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson
8010 AXB Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 8

12008 AXIA Keltie, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson
12005 APB Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
12010 APB Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

12002 AXB Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
12004 AXB Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12011 AXB Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

12012 AXB Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12017 X8 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 14

16030 APA - Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16045 APA - River, Border Collie, Mary Thurlow

16023 APB Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
16025 AP Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

16033 APB Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

16036 APB - |bex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
16040 APB Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
16003 AXB - Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16011 AXB - Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
16014 AXB Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
16018 AXB - Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

16031 B Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
16035 AXB - Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16037 AXB Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

Jump Height=20 #ofdogs 35
20017 AXJA " Junior, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson

20032
20050
20059
20012
20020
20037
20039

20053
20057
20062
20071
20075
20076
20001
20004
20005
20008
20010
20011
20023
20030
20031
20033
20034
20046
20052

20054
20058
20061
20063
20066
20072
20074
20077

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

24001
24006
24007
24008
24012
24013
24014

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Flo, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead

Nor'E, Border Collie, Dawn Kubichko

Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

Rory, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Obi-Wan, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Pauli Girl, Border Collie, Dawn Kubichko
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Cass, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther

Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton
Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour

24 #ofdogs 9

Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Barbour
Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Myles, Collie, Patti Lieb

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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24015 AXB Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine
24016 AXB Titan, Collie, Patti Lieb

Jump Height=24C #ofdogs 1
26001 AXB Fyel, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 3 of 3

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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